

BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE: 15th SEPTEMBER, 2023

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

21	TP/2083/2022	)	Ms. Smita Vora i/b. M/s. Vora and Associates,
		)	Advocate for petitioner.
		)	
		)	
		)	<u>P.C.:</u> Perused the petition. Heard Ld. Advocate for
		)	petitioner. At the requests of Ld. Advocate for
		)	petitioner, matter is adjourned till 11.10.2023
		)	for compliance.
		)	

15.09.2023

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR