

**BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE : 12th April'2024.**

Sr. No. 3 - TP 2083 of 2022

None for the petitioner.

Called for direction :

Advocate for the petitioner is absent.

List the matter on 12.06.2024.

ksa/rvr

**COMPANY REGISTRAR/
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**